SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Enhance meetings with
seamless casting support and
advanced wireless networking.
epson.com/businessprojectors
Built-in Wi-Fi® 6/6E networking — supports secure WPA3
encryption; project device photos, videos and apps using Apple®

PowerLite 1290 projector, power cable, projector remote control,
batteries, Quick Setup Sheet
Ordering Information
PowerLite 1290 Projector	 V11HB59220
Genuine Epson Lamp (ELPLP97)	 V13H010L97
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF54)	 V13H134A54
DC-07 Document Camera	 V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera	 V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera	 V12H758020
DC-30 Document Camera 	 V12HB09020
Interfaces
1x USB-A
1x USB-B
2x HDMI®